Race Date
October 08, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - OLYMPIA
Team Score (places):24

972 Alec Pfeffer
969 Lucas Lawless
960 Nicola Bertele
970 Chase Mayberry
975 Brad Schardan
965 Seth Jenkins
966 Xzavier Kell
962 Ethan Evans
977 Noah While

974 Aj Reeser

964 Logan Farquhar
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Team - UNITY
Team Score (places):57

440 Nolan Miller
436 Brendan Graven
439 Braden Lane
431 Noah Baxley
443 Nathan Weakley
437 Phillip Hartke
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Team - MONTICELLO
Team Score (places):58

670 Shawn Derby
680 Logan Sikorski
679 Ethan Robson
678 Alex Murphy

684 Jacob Wilkin

672 Jacob Elston

668 Eli Bailey

675 Preston Kietzman
682 Jacob Wenke
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Team - PONTIAC
Team Score (places):95
1 996 Kevin Sennott

2 982 Dustin Brockett
3 981 Blaine Bauman

Meet held in Fairbury, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc. 1

ILLINI PRAIRIE CONFERENCE MEET

Final Team Results

Boys
OPEN GIRLS & BOYS

Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:02.8

1 1 16:15.0 16:15.0 0:00.0
2 3 16:30.2 32:45.3 0:15.2
3 6 17:13.4 49:58.8 0:58.4
8 14 17:33.6 1:07:32.4 1:18.5
10 24 17:41.9 1:25:14.3 1:26.9
(11) (35) 18:30.0  1:43:44.3 2:14.9
(19) (54) 19:33.7  2:03:18.1 3:18.6
More Than 7 20:13.2 2:23:31.4 3:58.2
More Than 7 20:21.0 2:43:52.4 4:05.9
More Than 7 20:23.3 3:04:15.8 4:08.3
More Than 7 20:39.1 3:24:54.9 4:24.1
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:16.1
4 4 17:14.1 17:14.1 0:00.0
7 11 17:28.2 34:42.3 0:14.1
9 20 17:36.1 52:18.5 0:22.0
15 35 19:03.4 1:11:22.0 1:49.3
22 57 19:58.6 1:31:20.6 2:44.5
(23) (80) 22:11.8 1:53:32.4 4:57.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:22.9
5 5 17:17.2 17:17.2 0:00.0
6 11 17:26.0 34:43.2 0:08.8
14 25 18:52.8 53:36.0 1:35.6
16 41 19:03.7 1:12:39.8 1:46.5
17 58 19:14.9 1:31:54.7 1:57.7
(18) (76) 19:21.7 1:51:16.4 2:04.4
(20) (96) 19:34.2  2:10:50.6 2:17.0
More Than 7 20:09.9 2:31:00.6 2:52.7
More Than 7 21:28.0 2:52:28.6 4:10.8
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 21:26.5
12 12 18:33.7 18:33.7 0:00.0
13 25 18:51.5 37:25.2 0:17.8
21 46 19:45.4 57:10.6 1:11.7
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Race Date

ILLINI PRAIRIE CONFERENCE MEET

October 08, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys

OPEN GIRLS & BOYS
Class - A Class A

Bib No Name

Team - PONTIAC
Team Score (places):95

4 989 Dewayne Johnson
5 341 Nolan Verdun

Team - CENTRAL CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):Inc.

244 Jj Jongky

240 Alex Dixon

238 Braden Cook
242 Brandon Hauck
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Team - ILLINOIS VALLEY CENTRAL
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 647 Nathan Koch
2 649 Chad Miao
3 648 Alex Merlo

Team - RANTOUL
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 365 Josh Newman
2 361 Nick Hansen
3 362 Bart Hernandez
Team - ST. JOSEPH-OGDEN
Team Score (places):Inc.
387 Ethan Blackburn
394 Taddy Pettit

389 Zach Dahman
396 Josh Sexton
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Meet held in Fairbury, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.
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Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 4

Average Time: 21:26.5

70 24:24.1
95 25:37.7

Finish Position - Inc.

1:21:34.8 5:50.4
1:47:12.6 7:04.0

Average Time:

20:49.9
21:31.6
21:34.1
22:14.8

Finish Position - Inc.

20:49.9 0:00.0
42:21.6 0:41.7
1:03:55.7 0:44.1
1:26:10.5 1:24.8

Average Time:

19:06.5
19:52.7
29:24.1

Finish Position - Inc.

19:06.5 0:00.0
38:59.2 0:46.2
1:08:23.3 10:17.6

Average Time:

20:57.8
21:51.0
21:51.6

Finish Position - Inc.

20:57.8 0:00.0
42:48.8 0:53.1
1:04:40.4 0:53.8

Average Time:

17:20.7
17:54.3
19:54.3
20:19.5

17:20.7 0:00.0
35:15.0 0:33.6
55:09.4 2:33.6
1:15:28.9 2:58.8
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